CANTILEVERED
TRANSDUCER CLT
Cantilevered Transducer
CLT provides a flexible
solution for measuring
and monitoring precise
tension in narrow web
processes

For Shaft Mounting (Refer
To Shaft Adapters from the
“How To Order” Section)
Size A B C D E F G H I J K L M
1T 0.55 2.50 1/2 2.375 2.44 - 2.10 2.75 1.10 2.125 3.10 3/8
2T 0.60 2.75 5/8 2.625 2.85 - 2.23 3.00 1.30 2.312 3.665 1/2
1T 1/2 3/8 3/4 1 1.125 1.25
2T 3/4 1 1.125 1.25 1.5 -
N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z
3.25 0.50 4.00 4.00 1.74 5.38 0.58 1.63 1.02 1.75 - 1/2 1.50
3.50 0.62 4.50 5.00 1.87 6.12 0.68 1.94 1.02 1.88 - 1/2 1.70
Weight (lb. Each)
Description Size
1T ALUM 1T STL 2T STL
Transducer Cartridge 1.7 2.5 3.6
With Type FL Mounting Kit 2.6 3.4 5.2
With Type BR Mounting Kit 2.0 2.8 4.1
With Type PB Mounting Kit 4.4 5.2 7.7
*For demanding applications (large tensions and web widths)
we recommend using a larger roller shaft and machining the end
to fit one of the available fixtures.
CLT Transducer Specification Data
Gage Resistance Each transducer contains half a bridge having a nominal resistance of 120 ohms per gage.
Gage Factor 100 nominal
Excitation Voltage 10 VDC or VAC (rms) maximum
Output Signal @ Rated MWF 40 to 450 mV nominal
Operating Temperature Range 0 degrees to 200 degrees F (Consult factory if operating temperature is greater than 150 degrees)
Sensitivity Change with Temperature Less than 0.02%/degree F of rated output typical
Humidity 95% R.H.
Combined Non-linearity and Hysteresis ±0.5% maximum of rated output
Repeatability ±0.2% maximum of rated output
Non-destructive Overload Rating 150% of maximum working force (MWF)
Ultimate Overload Rating 300% of MWF typical
500% of MWF for ratings ≤ 25lbs.
“MS” Connectors MS-3102A-10SL-3P (3 Pin Connector)
Input Impedance required: (Transducer 5K ohms per transducer
Signal Amplifier if not CMC supplied)
Output Impedance •  880 ohms (nominal) for MWF ratings ≥ 25 lbs.
•  120 ohms (nominal) for MWF ratings ≤ 10 lbs.
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, Ohio 44125
Tel:  216-524-8800 or (800) 321-8072
Fax: 216-642-2100
INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS
Cleveland-Kidder ®
METHODS OF INSTALLATION
Type “S”
Stud Mounted
CLT CONFIGURATION GUIDE
HOW TO ORDER
Type PB Mounting Kit
PB Size 1 (MO-04494)
PB Size 2 (MO-04499)
Type BR Mounting Kit
BR Size 1 (MO-04495)
BR Size 2 (MO-04500)
Transducer Cartridge
(End Connector)
CLTEC-1T (ALUM-MO-12132-XY)
CLTEC-1T (STEEL-MO-12134-XY)
CLTEC-2T (STEEL-MO-12136-XY)
Type “FL”
Flange Mounted
Type “BR”
Bearing Replacement
Type “PB”
Pillow Block
These diagrams illustrate the various configurations provided by the CLT modular design.
Note: Cantilevered Transducers CLT are designed for use with cantilevered rolls only. See operating parameters.
ORDERING PROCESS:
1. Select the Maximum Working Force (MWF) rating based
upon your calculations from the equation on back page.
2. Select the Transducer Cartridge type and size (SC refers
to Side Connector, EC refers to End Connector).
3. Select the appropriate Shaft Adapter.
4. Select Kit for Type FL, BR, and PB installation.
Type FL Mounting Kit
FL Size 1 (MO-04493)
FL Size 2 (MO-04498)
Transducer Cartridge
(Side Connector)
CLTSC-1T (ALUM-MO-12131-XY)
CLTSC-1T (STEEL-MO-12133-XY)
CLTSC-2T (STEEL-MO-12135-XY)
CANTILEVERED
TRANSDUCER CLT
Mounting Kits
Type Size 1 Size 2
FL MO-04493 MO-04498
BR MO-04495 MO-04500
PB MO-04494 MO-04499
Cartridges MWF (lbs.)
Type 1T ALUM 0.1 1 5 10
CLTSC MO-12131- 00 10 20 30
CLTEC MO-12132- 00 10 20 30
Type 1T STEEL 25 50 100
CLTSC MO-12133- 00 10 20
CLTEC MO-12134- 00 10 20
Type 2T STEEL 100 250 500
CLTSC MO-12135- 00 10 20
CLTEC MO-12136- 00 10 20
Shaft Adapters Finished Bore Size
Type NO. 1/2" 5/8" 3/4" 1" 1.125" 1.25" 1.5”
1T ALUM MO-12143- 0 1 2 3 4 5
1T STEEL MO-12144- 0 1 2 3 4 5
2T STEEL MO-12145- 0 1 2 3 4 Model No. Part No. Description
CLTEC-IT Steel MO-12134-20 Transducer cartridge type
IT Steel Shaft Adapter MO-12144-4 Shaft adapter
PB Size 1 MO-04494 PB mounting kit
EXAMPLE: 100 lb MWF with: end connector, 1.125”
shaft adapter and PB mounting kit
ORDER THE FOLLOWING:
7550 Hub Parkway
Cleveland, Ohio 44125
Tel:  216-524-8800 or (800) 321-8072